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Datos generados el 07/07/2024. Susceptibles de variacion

MERCANCIAS POR TIPO Y PAIS. JUNIO 2024/23

Pais.

Total

ALBANIA
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ANTIGUA Y BARBUDA
ARABIA SAUDI
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BAHAMAS
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BAREIN
BELGICA
BELIZE

BENIN
BIRMANIA (MYANMAR)
BRASIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMBOYA
CAMERUN
CANADA

CHILE

CHINA

CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
COMORAS
CONGO

COREA DEL SUR
COSTA DE MARFIL
COSTARICA
CROACIA

CUBA
CURACAO
DESCONOCIDO
DINAMARCA
DIIBOUTI
EEUU.
ECUADOR
EGIPTO

EL SALVADOR
EMIRATOS ARABES UNIDOS
ESLOVENIA
ESPARA

FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA

GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAKRY

GUINEA ECUATORIAL

GUYANA

GUYANA FRAN.

HAITT

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

INDIA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

IRLANDA

ISLANDIA

ISLAS FAROE

ISLAS VIRGENES (BRITANICAS)
ISRAEL

JORDANIA
KENIA

KUWAIT

LETONIA

LIBANO

LIBERTA

LIBIA

LITUANIA

MACAO

MACEDONIA DEL NORTE
MADAGASCAR
MALASIA

MALDIVAS

MALTA

MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MAURICIO
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE

MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA

NORUEGA

NUEVA CALEDONIA
NUEVA ZELANDA
OMAN

PAISES BAJOS
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NUEVA GUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLINESIA FRANCESA
POLONIA

PORTUGAL

Tn Descarga junio
2024

250.289
156.746
6

1.602

4.700

1.291

2.473

125
2.182

2.132

2.920

698
1.580

8.330

559
717

Tn Carga junio
2024

253.313

142.662

794

395

0

0

3576

16605

1.771

940

11
63
1.444

158

531
202

274
7.148
1.417

10.225
97
867
45

31
2.198
2.301
523
343

1557
148

14.028
890
560
314

2.434

411
293
834

76

193
431

3.274
116

1356

13.890

Tn Totales junio
2024
503.602
299.409
800
1.997
50

o
5.247
16.605
9.229
954

Tn Totales
junio 2023
226.444
130.060
0
126

5512

6.207
18.662

1537

1.451

9.223

100
270
1.741
9.040
110
660
42

3.878
185

1.034

6.918.

3.605.
141

47
979
1.835
1.031
903

482
5.393

715

% Variacion mes.

207.383
101.580
1.325
343

1.098

64

1.878
63
147
21
413
6.264.
1.269
9.263
133
945

61
2,509
206
634
217
632

2352

14.023
1.219
1273

502
622
84
5.717
22

282
645
147

126
90

3.214

2.083

8.275

92
501

2339
84
264
31
39
372
459

110
125
2.256
34
832

31
486

1122
3.702

Tn acumulado

Tn acumulado

Descarga junio 2024 Carga junio 2024

433.827
231.640
1325

632

2.452

15.764
10.259

3.224

623

102

128

176

6.969.
1.007

1.219
4.416

16,08%
29,26%
-39,58%
326,07%
-33,55%
-100,00%
108,46%
11.487,98%
116,71%
114,87%

-100,00%
-50,37%
-78,36%

28,52%

146,83%

-59,40%
218,06%
38,95%
-44,92%
-3371%
14,98%
125,10%
-20,51%
-11,39%
153,44%
197,81%
-48,97%
22,75%
799,61%
031%
70,65%
-100,00%

213,92%
-48,18%

-2,46%
682%
-37,80%
-10,73%
461,06%
-66,67%
-12,19%
-17,83%

97,08%
-1867%
109,00%

-100,00%
53,01%
87,85%

1,87%

281,91%
144,43%
-3,90%

415,64%

-79,01%
-93,23%
-60,94%
-33,58%

-86,54%
92,77%
-100,00%
-100,00%
157,34%
71,37%
-19,19%
30.53%
73,51%
-27,79%
464,04%
10,89%
-88,01%

1,11%
671,58%

221,04%

Tn acumulado
junio 2024

1.288.669

752.329

6

16.214

3.343
40.017
62.311

15.661

12.035

6.386.

257

206

85

18.584

1325

1623

1.169

6.613

Tn acumulado
junio 2023

1321328

670.507

5332

2.440

201

5.019

847

3.620
1219
51

1346
37.821
7.686.
41.547

4.142
229
29

15.489

4.958

2.609

2708

87

13.141
293

62270
4.915
5.234
2.021
9.658.

34.873

1.982
2.104
1.744
5.445
2.263
101
948
780
125
176
558
966

233

1.706

3.469
72.785

3.284
3.143

% Variacién
acumulado

2.614.589 1.207.707 1.161.301 2.369.008
606.536 1.286.943

1.422.836
5.338
18.653
341

6
14.214
57.867
42.861

4.057
15

680.408
0

1.665

11

5

2,673

0

15383
20

10.863
35.061

4.936
430

27.241
1315

4.309
2317

1.886

780

4.636

315

683

30.835
7.685

1.077
123

816
2.801

6.247
193
912

8.539

9.040
1.694

1.376

2.011
34.516
964
100
2.029

3.917

9.361
1.355
6.174
6.352
1911
34.533

988
4.277

5.330
3.091
138

82.353

6.828.
1328
4.193

34.057

1.125
1.288
828
2.436
11
2.900

157

1.639
6.355
1.199
6.038.
1.639

843

161
342
65
1.020

11.141

1.932
3.201

-100,00%
0,43%
-2071%
-1,27%
42,71%
-43,71%
-881%
33,99%
-13,45%
-39,98%
637%
36,30%
-33,75%
10.23%
83,40%
921%
-14,58%
-98,03%
-100,00%
130,83%
37,53%
-77,63%
-22,65%
11,34%
-11,39%
-26,17%
255,02%
36,57%
-25,65%
-36,79%
243,44%
86,07%
-34,62%
245,59%
36,04%
-100,00%
43,56%
-29,98%
-10,42%
-7,81%
1861%
44,15%
22,64%
-30,66%

327,23%
-90,75%
-10,45%
-33,28%
-36,86%
-30,82%
-74,60%
-15,55%
-67,06%
-91,51%

-100,00%

10,06%
-73,05%
25.50%
-0.59%
39.91%
-8,16%
-26.32%
-30.27%
-68,12%
171,45%
-45,32%
92,58%

-100,00%
131,21%
7,28%
78,.79%
-13.57%
15,25%
21,50%
-48,03%
43,14%
-32.35%
103,04%
-19.53%
87,51%
5.36%
7,93%
110,78%
7,90%
469,16%
-19.23%
1.677,40%
37,43%
11,37%
1813%
33,55%
-94.17%
952%
22,16%
1866%
541%



rP20m0Z2M<200

mzZ>» 306

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEMOCRATICA DEL C¢
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
REUNION

RUMANIA

RUSTA

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS
SAN VICENTE Y GRANADINAS
SANTA LUCIA

SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR

SINT MAARTEN (PAISES BAJOS)
SIRIA

SOMALIA

SRT LANKA

SUDAFRICA

SUECIA

SURINAM

TAILANDIA

TAIWAN

TANZANIA

TOGO

TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO
TUNEZ

TURQUIA

UCRANIA

URUGUAY

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM

YEMEN

Total

ALEMANIA

ANGOLA

ARABIA SAUDI

ARGELIA

ARGENTINA

BAHAMAS

BAREIN

COLOMBIA
COREA DEL SUR
COSTA RICA
CROACIA
CURACAO
DESCONOCIDO
DINAMARCA
EEUU.
ECUADOR

EMIRATOS ARABES UNIDOS
ESLOVENIA

ESPANA

ESTONIA

FINLANDIA

FRANCIA

GIBRALTAR

GRECIA

GUADALUPE

GUYANA

GUYANA FRAN.

HAITT

HONDURAS

INDONESIA

IRLANDA

ISLANDIA

ISLAS CAIMAN

ISLAS MALVINAS (FALKLAND)
ISLAS MARSHALL

ISRAEL

LITUANIA
MALTA
MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MEXICO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA

PAISES BAJOS
PANAMA

PERU

POLONIA

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO
QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
RUMANIA

RUSIA

SAN VICENTE Y GRANADINAS
SIRIA

SUDAFRICA

SUECIA

SURINAM

TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO
TUNEZ

TURQUIA

URUGUAY

Total

BELGICA

ESPARA

FRANCIA

INDONESIA

PAISES BAJOS
PORTUGAL

1.226

14.001

cococococonmooooooocooo oo

2

1.

.027

543

cocoocoooo

4411

o
11.439
263
1.604

o
177.037
3.172

o

810

15.353
0
27.156
25
18.799

2.503

3.637

2.655

SN
S
28
8=

651
499
945
95
3.669

1.124
319
61
348
898

0

132
172
598
1.836
0

247
27
227

0
105.802
4.685
98

9.763
475

1.188

4347

cocoooooo

2127

1.151
230
132
689
598

2.658

0-

6.802

54

1719

85
174.308
4.962
17.816

0
1671

-4,63%
-69,65%
35,89%
-100,00%
-10,23%
-14,45%
56,46%

-100,00%

355%
-51,33%
-100,00%
-27,42%

-78,73%

169,17%

-20,82%
128,63%

-0.22%
-100,00%

2.068,13%
-100,00%
-36,31%

90,66%

-5,50%

-61,64%
58,67%

-29,86%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-42,08%
-100,00%

123,46%
859,15%
-91,38%
-100,00%

884.77%

-100,00%

-100,00%
-17,26%
-100,00%

43,47%
-69,68%
-96,04%

-100,00%

-100,00%

910%
89,62%

-100,00%
80,01%

-259%

-13,97%

37,87%

94
2.450
6.311

2.048
525
1121
70
1.078
15
13.276
0
20.653
278
8.775
26
397.733
793
15.028
1.938

8.984.

3.262
88

21.103

403

48.321
180

0

0

0
1.031
0
138.607
3.025
87.475
24
8.999
3.000
36.084

1.625
169
78
1.839
78

54

87
14.282
3.286

1.138
4.839

39
362
4.971
9.166.
65
577
506
1.546

650.792
21.022

1.875
19.324
828

63
148.518

11.481

1728

9.807

1.126

382
595
1387
1.642
26.537

897
139.291

16.459
1.403

1.490
49.169

1.039
2.006

19.566
1455
8.731

978
266

174
283
7.245
39

50
543
62211
560
266

3.036

14.585
64.030

cococooo

9.628
10.003
78
3.695
78

54

15

101
42.868
8.925
62
3.187
5.364
1527
467
1.440
4.986
22.442
65
21.230
784
10.321
26
1.053.117
21.815
15.028
3.813
19.324
828

o

63
269.283
o

92
11.481
15.503
1.995
10.350

o
9.807
10.089
o
12917

1.387
1.642
35.332

1.443
202.437

16.459

14.585
65.061
54
138.612
3.025
87.481
24
8.999
3.000
36.084

6.289
12.520

3.572
0
0

25.349
2.281

1.877
1.753
992

0
1.483
22
9.289
0
19.149
115
7.301
118
334.596
2.962
26.399

22.447
593
2773
0
5.150
7
20.114
0

0

0

9
13.432
2.089

o

7.469

o

69.075

cococoooo s

4.970

11.441

192.703
0
127.155
0

9.700
5.019
50.829

1713

43
8.386.
3.103

158
1.606
4.119

29

731

688
3.245
9.544.

0
1.580

671

5.634.

7
554.765
20.159

98
2,571
3.760

0
0
0
93372

25.544
1.866
0
138.815
0

12.939
2.397
9
1.141
a1

13.543
53.403

0
[]
0
0
0
0
0
0

15331

115.819
593
2773
11.673
5.150
1.990
20.114

33.013
1.866

0
207.890
4

12.939
2397
9
1.141

3.102

12.320
4.970
113

64.055
475
882

1.992

6.844
41.748
5.790

4

0
13.543
54.124
0
192.703
0
127.155
0

9.700
5.019
50.829

42,49%
101,04%
-6,51%
-89,17%
2,25%
46,69%
-8,62%
-19,65%

-35,64%

20,32%
-23,28%
-63,54%
-23,23%

-15,61%
10.31%
27,07%
6575%

-48,54%
-100,00%

65,59%
573,38%
-100,00%
325,41%

378,14%

7,02%
-100,00%

-2,62%
-100,00%
27,20%
-41,46%
1.026,69%
-25,74%
-100,00%

~100,00%
-52,11%
~100,00%
~100,00%
-8,51%
~100,00%
-76,43%
263%
-100,00%
-51,39%

136,50%
-100,00%
-99,90%
9491%
-14,42%
612%
-41,82%

-33,92%

338.72%
-94,40%
63,41%
-41,19%
-33,59%

22,24%

30,07%
17,75%
-2417%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-55,64%
15,86%
15,9%
-100,00%

7,70%
2021%
15.32971%
-28,07%

-31,20%
7,23%

-40.22%
-2901%



